44eme Critérium Jurassien

No.

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Concurrent

SAINTELOC

MICHELLOD JONATHAN

COPPENS MIKE

PINTO SERGIO

GODARD LUDOVIC

SALOMON JEAN-MARC

VICTOR CARTIER ENGINEERING

RACING CLUB JURASSIEN

SCHNEEBERGER STEVES

MELLA STEFANO NICOLA

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

BERNER SEBASTIEN

ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ

SQUADRA CORSE QUADRIFOGLIO

LAMARCHE DAVID

ECURIE DES ORDONS

TEAM TRAJECTOIRE

BERARD LAURENT

RACING TEAM NYONNAIS

RACING TEAM NYONNAIS

ECURIE 13 ETOILES

Liste des engagés Moderne

Pilote
Co-pilote

HIRSCHI Jonathan
LATHION Sarah €@

MICHELLOD Jonathan
FELLAY Stéphane

COPPENS Mike
ROUX Christophe

PINTO Sergio
GREPPIN Charléne €

GODARD Ludovic
PASSETEMPS Samuel

SALOMON Jean-Marc
COMMENT David

CARTIER Victor
MAYE Marine ¢

ALTHAUS Sacha
ZBINDEN Lisiane €@

SCHNEEBERGER Steves
AUBRY Gaetan

MELLA Stefano Nicola
DALDINI Gea €@

ERARD David
JUNOD Sarah €@

BERNER Sébastien
CHAPPOT Grégoire

MARET Thibault
BRONNER Kévin

CRUCHAUD Jean-Paul
ROBERT Elodie @

LAMARCHE David
COURTET Jofrey

Carrard Xavier
VEYA Marc

BOURGNON Olivier
OCHS Jean-Claude

BERARD Laurent
ZWAHLEN Audrey €@

BROUSSOUX Philippe
KALTENRIEDER Sandrine €

RAMEL Olivier
BARRACHIN Florian

Rossi Laurent
PERRUCHOUD Timothée

Nationalité Voiture

CHE Citroén
CHE C3

CHE Skoda
CHE Fabia Evo
CHE Skoda
CHE Fabia
CHE Alpine
CHE Al110
FRA Alpine
FRA Al110
CHE VW
CHE Polo GTI
FRA Toyota
CHE Yaris
CHE Skoda
CHE Fabia
CHE Ford
CHE Fiesta
CHE Skoda
CHE Fabia
CHE Skoda
CHE Fabia
CHE Peugeot
CHE 208 T16
CHE Skoda
FRA Fabia
CHE VW
CHE Polo GTI
FRA Alpine
FRA Al110
CHE Mitsubishi
CHE Lancer Evo
FRA Porsche
CHE 997 GT3
CHE Honda
CHE Civic Type R
CHE Renault
CHE Clio
CHE Renault
CHE Clio
CHE Peugeot
CHE 206

Groupe
Classe

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
Rallye 2

RGT
RGT

RGT
RGT

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2

Rallye2Kit

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
R5

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
R5

RC2
Rallye 2

RC2
Rallye 2

RGT
RGT

RC2
R4

RC13
RGT+

RC9
ISA

RC10
ISN

RC10
ISN

RC9
ISA

Pilote

prioritaire

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

Trophée

TMAO

TMAO

TMAO

TMAO

TMA2

TMA2

TMA2

TMA2



No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Concurrent

CRAVIOLINI XAVIER

ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ

ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ

CLAIRE QUENTIN

ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ

ECURIE DES ORDONS

HUGUELET ANTHONY

ECURIE DES ORDONS

ECURIE DES ORDONS

ECURIE DES ORDONS

ECURIE DES ORDONS

RACING CLUB JURASSIEN

RACING CLUB JURASSIEN

TEAM RALLY TOP

HILTBRUNNER YANN

ANDRIS YVONICK

ECURIE DES ORDONS

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

HOUMARD PHILIPPE

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

CHABLAIS RACING CLUB

KILCHENMANN ALPHONSE

BONVALLAT JONATHAN

Pilote
Co-pilote

CRAVIOLINI Xavier
Michellod Yannick @ @

LOVEY Damien
GABIOUD Fabien

MICHELLOD Jérémy
MAITRE Grégory

CLAIRE Quentin
CLAIRE Gabriel

MARZOLO Kévin
COTTET Samuel

OANES Jonathan
PETERMANN Judith @

HUGUELET Anthony
ROY Jéréme

NOIRAT Philippe
LUTHI Frank

MARCHAND Pablo
MICHEL Marc

HAEFELI Claude
FARINE Jacques

SALOMON Quentin
PIQUEREZ Alain

PIQUEREZ Clément
PIQUEREZ Adrien

ZAROS Frank
ALTHAUS Coline €@

LANGENEGGER Max
ZELLER Fabian

HILTBRUNNER Yann
ZAROS Mika

ANDRIS Yvonick
DEMANGE Jean Charles

FARINE Benoit
WAEBER Claudia €

STUDER Sébastien
DERIVAZ Sébastien

HOUMARD Philippe
SCHIER Jéréme

SANTSCHI Willy
LOEST Julien

NANCHEN Jéréme
MONNET Ryan

KILCHENMANN Alphonse
KARGL Benedikt

BONVALLAT Jonathan
VUILLAUME Christophe

Nationalité Voiture

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

FRA
FRA

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
FRA

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

CHE
CHE

Honda
Civic Type R

Peugeot
208

Citroén
Cc2

Peugeot
106

Citroén
DS3

Renault
Clio

Subaru
Impreza

Peugeot
206 XS

Renault
Clio Super 1600

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo

Ford
Fiesta

Citroén
Cc2

Citroén
Cc2

Citroén
Cc2

Citroén
R2

Renault-Dacia
Logan

Renault
Clio

Renault
Clio RS Line

Renault
Clio RS Line

Peugeot
106

Ford
Puma Super 1600

Suzuki
Swift

Seat
Ibiza

Groupe Pilote

Trophée
Classe prioritaire P

RC4 TMA2

R3

RC4 TMAZ2 - CSRJ
R2

RC4 TMAZ2 - CSRJ
R2

RC9

ISA

CSRJ

RC4
R3T

RC4
R3

RC11
IS-Rallye

RC9
ISA

RC9
ISA

RC9
ISA

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC4
R2

RC14
F2000-FFSA

RC14
F2000-FFSA

RC5
Rallye 5

RC5
Rallye 5

RC9
ISA

RC9
ISA

RC9
ISA

RC10
ISN



No.

46

47

48

49

21.03.2023

Concurrent

ECURIE DES ORDONS

AEBI CLAUDE

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

SCUDERIA TAIFYN

Championnat Suisse Rallye Junior = CSRJ

Pilote
Co-pilote

JEANNERAT Damien
HURLIMANN Andrei

AEBI Claude
VUFFRAY Justin

SCHOENI Stéphane
SHOENI Loan €

WAELTI Stéphane
MASSIN Valentin

Trophée Michelin Alps OPEN = TMAO

Nationalité Voiture

CHE Peugeot
CHE 206 RC

CHE Renault

CHE Clio

CHE Vw

CHE Golf GTI 16V
CHE Peugeot
FRA 206

Trophée Michelin Alps 2RM = TMA2

Groupe Pilote
Classe prioritaire

RC10
ISN

RC10
ISN

RC14
F2000-FFSA

RC17
FN-FFSA

Trophée

TMA2



